
Goal Over(Under)

$267,000.00 $88,401.99

$167,000.00 $23,385.12

$276,000.00 ($56,019.00)

$89,000.00 ($18,613.00)

$36,000.00 $22,052.99

$15,000.00 $2,152.50

$109,000.00 $91,492.14

$16,000.00 ($11,990.00)

$19,000.00 ($12,290.00)

$9,000.00 ($6,820.00)

$13,000.00 ($4,179.00)

$13,000.00 ($7,467.12)

$0.00 $29,612.10

$8,000.00 ($4,982.00)

$7,000.00 ($1,738.00)

$58,000.00 ($47,191.00)

$4,000.00 ($3,150.00)

$23,000.00 ($8,110.00)

$33,000.00 $14,712.00

$20,000.00 ($11,888.00)

$5,000.00 ($915.00)

$700.00 ($700.00)

$1,200.00 ($136.30)

$6,000.00 ($355.00)

$2,000.00 ($1,985.00)

$2,000.00 ($1,610.00)

$100,000.00 $15,076.00

$12,000.00 ($147.00)

Christ The King Church $355,401.99 180

Church of St. Benedict (B.A.) $190,385.12 261

Solicitor Performance Analysis

2025 F&W Weekly Parish Report - As of 12/19/2025

Parish Pledges/Gifts # of Donors

Church of the Resurrection $58,052.99 82

Holy Cross Church (Wagoner) $17,152.50 21

Church of St. Mary $219,981.00 227

Church of the Madalene $70,387.00 84

Holy Rosary Church (Hartshorne) $6,710.00 13

Immaculate Conception Church (Hugo) $2,180.00 14

Holy Family Cathedral $200,492.14 169

Holy Ghost Church (Vinita) $4,010.00 12

No Parish Registration $29,612.10 55

Our Lady of Guadalupe Church (Dewey) $3,018.00 16

Immaculate Conception Church (Poteau) $8,821.00 15

Immaculate Conception Church (Pawhuska) $5,532.88 12

Sacred Heart Church (Fairfax) $850.00 8

Sacred Heart Church (Miami) $14,890.00 28

Our Lady of the Lake Church (Mannford) $5,262.00 13

Parish of the Most Precious Blood (Parish St. Peter) $10,809.00 13

Sacred Heart Church (Wilburton) $4,085.00 10

Sacred Heart Mission (Heavener) $0.00 0

Sacred Heart Church (Sapulpa) $47,712.00 61

Sacred Heart Church (Skiatook) $8,112.00 40

St. Ann Church (Shidler) $15.00 1

St. Ann Church (Welch) $390.00 3

San Juan Diego Mission (Stilwell) $1,063.70 4

St. Agnes Church (Antlers) $5,645.00 14

St. Anne Church (B.A.) $115,076.00 185

St. Anthony Church (Okmulgee) $11,853.00 34

Roman Catholic Diocese of Tulsa



$10,000.00 ($8,034.00)

$268,000.00 $34,083.81

$23,000.00 $261.00

$29,000.00 ($12,978.00)

$5,000.00 ($435.00)

$5,000.00 ($1,028.00)

$58,000.00 $996.00

$43,000.00 ($25,195.19)

$4,000.00 ($3,121.00)

$31,000.00 ($14,697.00)

$14,000.00 $15,765.00

$13,000.00 ($10,285.00)

$48,000.00 ($45,288.00)

$9,000.00 ($6,493.00)

$137,000.00 $3,697.06

$79,000.00 ($6,141.37)

$27,000.00 ($4,334.00)

$75,000.00 ($8,989.05)

$29,000.00 ($3,780.00)

$3,000.00 ($2,210.00)

$4,000.00 ($1,300.00)

$5,000.00 ($3,605.00)

$8,000.00 ($3,810.00)

$2,000.00 $237.00

$3,000.00 ($2,157.00)

$15,000.00 ($8,499.00)

$68,000.00 ($32,984.50)

$3,000.00 $753.00

$3,000.00 ($2,670.00)

$11,000.00 ($1,743.00)

$3,000.00 ($153.00)

$2,000.00 ($1,489.00)

$21,000.00 ($9,458.65)

$2,000.00 $105.00

St. Augustine Church $1,966.00 8

St. Bernard of Clairvaux Church $302,083.81 317

St. Catherine Church (Nowata) $4,565.00 13

St. Catherine of Siena Church (Talihina) $3,972.00 8

St. Brigid Church (Tahlequah) $23,261.00 28

St. Catherine Church $16,022.00 53

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton (Spiro) $879.00 5

St. Elizabeth Church (Grove) $16,303.00 48

St. Cecilia Church (Claremore) $58,996.00 95

St. Clement Church (Bixby) $17,804.81 51

St. Francis Xavier Church $2,712.00 9

St. Francis Xavier Church (Sallisaw) $2,507.00 13

St. Frances of Rome Church (Langley) $29,765.00 24

St. Francis deSales Church (Idabel) $2,715.00 10

St. James Church (Bartlesville) $22,666.00 46

St. John Before the Latin Gate Church (Bartlesville) $66,010.95 70

St. Francis Xavier Church (Stillwater) $140,697.06 138

St. Henry Church (Owasso) $72,858.63 121

St. John the Evangelist Church (Stillwater) $2,700.00 2

St. John the Evangelist Church (Cookson) $1,395.00 10

St. John Church (McAlester) $25,220.00 47

St. John Church (Pawnee) $790.00 3

St. Joseph Church (Hominy) $843.00 5

St. Joseph Church (Krebs) $6,501.00 21

St. Joseph Church (Bristow) $4,190.00 10

St. Joseph Church (Cleveland) $2,237.00 4

St. Joseph Church (Webbers Falls) $330.00 2

St. Joseph Vietnamese Parish $9,257.00 26

St. Joseph Church (Muskogee) $35,015.50 93

St. Joseph Church (Stigler) $3,753.00 5

St. Mark Church (Pryor) $11,541.35 24

St. Mary Church (Barnsdall) $2,105.00 10

St. Jude Church (Boswell) $2,847.00 6

St. Kateri Tekakwitha Church (Roland) $511.00 5



$6,000.00 ($4,289.67)

$4,000.00 $1,455.00

$11,000.00 ($7,725.00)

$1,000.00 $3,130.00

$28,000.00 ($7,432.00)

$9,000.00 ($5,730.00)

$500.00 $1,100.00

$128,000.00 ($38,732.80)

$1,000.00 $99.00

$2,000.00 ($340.00)

$30,000.00 ($14,863.00)

$0.00 $2,240.00

$59,000.00 ($19,446.80)

$5,000.00 ($2,495.00)

$10,000.00 ($1,705.00)

$36,000.00 ($30,309.99)

$16,000.00 ($8,885.00)

$9,000.00 ($3,745.00)

$2,726,400.00 ($216,055.73)

St. Monica Church $3,275.00 14

St. Patrick Church (Atoka) $4,130.00 11

St. Mary Church (Drumright) $1,710.33 5

St. Michael Church (Henryetta) $5,455.00 17

St. Philip Neri University Parish $1,600.00 2

St. Pius X Church $89,267.20 152

St. Patrick Church (Sand Springs) $20,568.00 40

St. Paul Church (Eufaula) $3,270.00 10

St. Therese Maronite Catholic Church $2,240.00 3

St. Stephen Church (Holdenville) $1,099.00 8

St. Teresa Church (Okemah) $1,660.00 5

$2,510,344.27 3,246

Sts. Peter and Paul Church (Cushing) $7,115.00 16

Uganda Martyrs Church (Okmulgee) $5,255.00 15

St. William Church (Durant) $8,295.00 29

Sts. Peter and Paul Church $5,690.01 15

St. Thomas More Church $39,553.20 33

St. Vincent dePaul Church (Coweta) $2,505.00 6

St. Therese Church (Collinsville) $15,137.00 28


